Farm households and the elusiveness of
social sustainability: Contrasting the
emotional registers of organic and
conventional producers
A. Rissing, D. Jackson-Smith,

S. Inwood and T. Woods

Agro-extractivism and neoliberal
conservation: campesino
abandonment in the Boyaca paramos,
Colombia
L.J. Blake, J.K. Chohan and
M.P. Escobar

In flux: Social adaptability in two
former timber towns transitioning to

new economies
C.P. Ashmead and E.C. Kelly

Constructions of gender in contemporary
Australian family farming: A rural
financial counsellor perspective
D.H. Downey and D.T. Clune

Industrial and small-scale fisheries
relations in Ghana: A political ecology
perspective on blue economy exclusion
R.K. Ayilu, M. Fabinyi, K. Barclay
and M.A. Bawa

An examination of digital empathy:
When farmers speak for the climate
through TikTok
I. Unay-Gailhard, K. Lawson and
M.A. Brennan

103074

103071

103076

103086

103085

103075

Rural and regional homelessness in
Queensland mining communities:
Implications for rethinking the
housing and homelessness policy
landscape
S. Warren and D. McAuliffe

Relating the management difficulty to
the abandonment rate of traditional
mountain vineyards
L. Wyler, M. Conedera, M. Tanadini
and P. Krebs

Performing traceability: Unpacking the
artisanal and small-scale gold mining
(ASGM) trade circuit in Peru
A. Villanueva Ubillis and
G. Vila Benites

Farmland titling, farmland adjustment
and rural collective action:
Application of institutional analysis
and development framework using
evidence from China's irrigation
commons
Y. Sy, Y. Li, X. Chen, Y. Wang and
L. Zang

Doing well and doing good? Small
rural businesses’ performance
and responsibility towards local
communities
T. Suutari, M. Lihdesmiki and
S. Kurki

103087

103072

103088

103089

103097



Looking for the local ‘grant-grabbers’:
Cattle farmers' criticisms and
emerging environmental subjectivities
in southwestern France
M. Auffray and F. Clement

Liberal LGBTphobia in rural spaces:
Israeli lesbian and bisexual women's
relationality
G. Hartal and Y. Bar Tzedek

“For the good of the village™: Volunteer
initiatives and rural resilience
A.S. Lundgren and B. Nilsson

We do it our way — small scale farms
in business model transformation for
sustainability
V. Sadovska, F. Ferngvist and
H. Barth

103091

103096

103104

103090

Contextualising farmer perspectives on
regenerative agriculture: A post-
productivist future?
J.D. Beacham, P. Jackson,
C.C. Jaworski, A. Krzywoszynska
and L.V. Dicks 103100

Retailer and grower relationships and
the supply chain pressures in English
horticulture: The lived experience
H. Barlow and M. Lostak 103103



