103074	Rural and regional homelessness in Queensland mining communities: Implications for rethinking the housing and homelessness policy landscape S. Warren and D. McAuliffe	103087
103071	Relating the management difficulty to the abandonment rate of traditional mountain vineyards L. Wyler, M. Conedera, M. Tanadini and P. Krebs	103072
103076	Performing traceability: Unpacking the artisanal and small-scale gold mining (ASGM) trade circuit in Peru A. Villanueva Ubillús and G. Vila Benites	103088
103086	Farmland titling, farmland adjustment and rural collective action: Application of institutional analysis and development framework using	
100005	commons Y. Su, Y. Li, X. Chen, Y. Wang and L. Zang	103089
	rural businesses' performance and responsibility towards local communities T. Suutari, M. Lähdesmäki and S. Kurki	103097
	103071	Queensland mining communities: Implications for rethinking the housing and homelessness policy landscape 103074 S. Warren and D. McAuliffe Relating the management difficulty to the abandonment rate of traditional mountain vineyards L. Wyler, M. Conedera, M. Tanadini and P. Krebs 103071 Performing traceability: Unpacking the artisanal and small-scale gold mining (ASGM) trade circuit in Peru A. Villanueva Ubillús and G. Vila Benites Farmland titling, farmland adjustment and rural collective action: Application of institutional analysis and development framework using evidence from China's irrigation commons Y. Su, Y. Li, X. Chen, Y. Wang and L. Zang 103085 Doing well and doing good? Small rural businesses' performance and responsibility towards local communities T. Suutari, M. Lähdesmäki and

Looking for the local 'grant-grabbers': Cattle farmers' criticisms and emerging environmental subjectivities in southwestern France		Contextualising farmer perspectives on regenerative agriculture: A post-productivist future? J.D. Beacham, P. Jackson,	
M. Auffray and F. Clement	103091	C.C. Jaworski, A. Krzywoszynska	
Liberal LGBTphobia in rural spaces:		and L.V. Dicks	103100
Israeli lesbian and bisexual women's relationality G. Hartal and Y. Bar Tzedek	103096	Retailer and grower relationships and the supply chain pressures in English horticulture: The lived experience	
G. Hattai allu 1. Bai 12euek	103090	H. Barlow and M. Lostak	103103
"For the good of the village": Volunteer initiatives and rural resilience		11. Dailow and 14. Lostak	103103
A.S. Lundgren and B. Nilsson	103104		
We do it our way – small scale farms in business model transformation for sustainability V. Sadovska, F. Fernqvist and			
H. Barth	103090		